401-12835 Lilley Dr, Maple Ridge, BC, Canada V2X 0G1 sales@powerconnect.ca
Part Number Configuration
TPC-75 - 1 -
Model Transformer kVA
15 112.5
30 150
45
75
Receptacle Config
1 - Standard Configurations
   6-50A, 4-30A, 2-20A GFCI
Consult Factory for other
options
TPC Series
Options
Blank - No Options
- Aluminum Encl.
- Enclosures
- WIU CoversAL
SS
W - MeteringM
- Custom Colour - Custom LogoCC LO
Options
• Aluminum or Stainless Steel
• While in Use Covers
• Electrical Enclosure
• Metering
• Custom Colour
• Custom Logo
Specifications
• Power Coated Steel
  Engineered Frame
• 68.5” H x 54” W x 31.5” D
• Up to 12 Receptacles
• 120/208V 400A 24CCT Panel
   3R Panel
• 600V Incoming Section with
   Disconnect and Splitter
   Blocks.
• Voltage Indicator
• Integrated Cable Basket
• CSA SPE1000 Approved
The TPC Series substation provides safe,
rugged, portable power for job sit temporary
requirements. Powder coated steal carts are
crane rated and stackable for easy storage.
Available from 15-150kVA
Temporary Power Cart
TPC SERIES
Date:
Job Name:
Designation: